
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Burslem - (1272265) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.29 663 H 19/03/22 City of Liverpool National Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

59.96 641 H 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.11 636 H 30/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.19 634 F 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.19 634 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:00.21 633 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:00.35 629 H 08/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:00.35 629 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:00.38 628 F 07/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

1:00.46 625 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Co Liverpool 1

1:00.58 621 H 01/04/23 City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.68 618 F 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Liverpool 1

1:00.72 617 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.75 616 H 24/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:00.80 615 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.85 613 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Co Liverpool 1

1:01.03 608 F 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Co Liverpool 1

1:01.04 607 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:01.06 607 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:01.06 607 F 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:01.10 606 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:01.31 599 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Liverpool 1

1:01.51 594 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Co Liverpool 1

1:01.76 586 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:01.91 582 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Liverpool 1

1:02.30 571 H 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:03.70 534 H 14/03/20 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1
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1:03.70 534 H 14/03/20 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:05.05 502 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:05.34 495 H 26/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Ormskirk 1

1:06.07 479 H 07/12/19 MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019 MANCHESTER Ormskirk 3

1:06.60 468 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:06.93 461 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:06.98 460 H 23/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:06.98 460 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Co Liverpool 1

1:08.68 426 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:16.64 307 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.19 634 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:01.76 586 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:00.11 636 H 30/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:02.30 571 H 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:00.35 629 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:00.38 628 F 07/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

1:00.58 621 H 01/04/23 City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.72 617 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:01.10 606 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:01.04 607 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.80 615 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:00.21 633 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:00.35 629 H 08/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:01.51 594 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Co Liverpool 1

1:00.85 613 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Co Liverpool 1

1:00.19 634 F 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

59.96 641 H 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

59.29 663 H 19/03/22 City of Liverpool National Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:01.03 608 F 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Co Liverpool 1

1:00.46 625 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Co Liverpool 1

1:00.68 618 F 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Liverpool 1

1:01.31 599 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Liverpool 1

1:01.91 582 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Liverpool 1

1:01.06 607 F 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:01.06 607 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:00.75 616 H 24/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:03.70 534 H 14/03/20 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:05.34 495 H 26/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Ormskirk 1

1:05.05 502 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:06.07 479 H 07/12/19 MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019 MANCHESTER Ormskirk 3

1:06.60 468 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:06.98 460 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Co Liverpool 1

1:06.93 461 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:06.98 460 H 23/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:08.68 426 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:16.64 307 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


